Bien Dit 2: Chapter 6B
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Horizonta
2) COW
3) CALM
6) COUNTRYSIDE
12) MORE OF... THAN
13) CHICKEN
14) DIRTY
18) FARM
19) CLEAR
20) GOAT

1)
2)
4)
5)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
15)
16)
17)

Vertical
AS MUCH AS
DUCK
MEADOW
FIELD
MORE... THAN
POLLUTED
LANDSCAPE
TRACTOR
RABBIT
HORSE
CLEAN
LIFE




SOLUTION
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LIA|F|E|R|IM|E

LIA|P|[O|U

LIA|JV]|A|C|HI|E

S|A|L]E

LIA|JC|H|E|V|R]|E

uls|p|E|Q|U|E

PIU|R|E

LIA|C|A|M|IP|A|[G]|N]|E
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